
Eamils

1.      ColliderPhysics/Detector Ops Target: 2 Reviewers

Paul Tipton (Yale) paul.tipton@yale.edu 

Howard Gordon (BNL) gordon@bnl.gov 

2.      Neutrinos and Fixed Target Experiments Target: 2 Reviewers

Chris White (IIT) whitec@iit.edu

Bob McKeown (JLAB) bmck@jlab.org

3.      Strategic Planning Target: 2 Reviewers

David Lissauer (BNL) lissauer@bnl.gov

Derek Lowenstein (BNL) lowenstein@bnl.gov

4.      Accelerator Ops Target: 2 Reviewers

John Seeman (SLAC) seeman@slac.stanford.edu

Rod Gerig (ANL) rod@aps.anl.gov

5.      Future Accelerators/SCRF Target: 2 Reviewers

Jamie Rosenzweig (UCLA) rosenzweig@physics.ucla.edu 

John Seeman (SLAC) seeman@slac.stanford.edu

7.      Phenomenology/BSM Target: 1 Reviewer on Neutrino Physics/Rare Decays

Alex Friedland (LANL) friedland@lanl.gov   

8.      Mu2e/g-2Future Detectors/Mu2e/g-2/MicroBooNE Target: 2 Reviewers

David Nygren (LBNL) drnygren@lbl.gov

Myron Campbell (MICH) myron@umich.edu

9 Computing Support Target: 1 Reviewer

Richard Dubois (SLAC) richard@slac.stanford.edu
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